Channel for a length 
2.40 KM under Block 
Barrackpore-II, P.S. 
Mohanpur, District- 
North 24 Parganas ”. 

“Topographical & 
hydrological field 
survey work of 
Sukonna Khal for a 
length 4.00 KM within 
block Barrackpore-I, 
District- North 24 
parganas” 

92,195/- 
(Ninety-two 
thousand one 
hundred 
ninety-five) 

95,581/- 
(Ninety five 
thousand five 
hundred 
eighty-one 
only) 

1,844/- 
(one thousand 
eight hundred 
forty-four 
only) 

1,912/- (One 
thousand nine 
hundred 
twelve only) 

20 days 

20 days 

Bonafide resourceful outsiders Agency 
having 50% credential of single 
similar nature of work within current 
year & last five financial year.